MAIN FEATURES
Completely automatic execution of Compression, Flexure and Indirect tensile
tests as well as test cycles to determine the ELASTIC MODULUS
MCC Multitest version also suitable for tests under displacement and strain
control.
Connect up to 2 test frames extendable to 4 with the suitable upgrade
Dual control system through PC and keyboard display
Multi-language software with facility to introduce user defined text

Elastic modulus test screen
50 COMPUTERIZED CONTROL CONSOLES
Ordering information
Code Description
50-C8422/C   MCC Classic, Stand alone closed loop automatic control console for up to 2 frames,
expandable to 4. Software included for compression, flexure, indirect tensile tests and
Elastic Modulus determination. PC and printer not included. 230 V, 50 Hz, 1 ph.
50-C8422/M   MCC Multitest, Stand alone closed loop automatic control console for up to 2
frames, expandable to 4. Software included for compression, flexure, indirect tensile tests
and Elastic Modulus determination. Allows load, displacement and strain control. PC and
printer not included. 230 V, 50 Hz, 1 ph.
Note: for 220 V 60 Hz models modify the last code number to 3 (ex. 50-C8423/M).  For 110V 60 Hz modify
the last code number to 4 (ex. 50-C8424/M).
The MCC Multitest version, further to the above ,
permits the execution, using the appropriate testing
frame and accessory, of the following tests and relevant
Standards:
-Toughness of fiber reinforced concrete (FRC):
ASTM C1550
-Energy absorption of sprayed concrete:
EN 14488-5, UNI 10834
-Ductility of fiber reinforced concrete:
UNI 11039-2
-Flexural strength of Shotcrete: EN 14488-3
-Flexural strength of fiber reinforced
concrete (FRC): EN 14651, ASTM C1609,
ASTM C1018
The Multitest software features:
Automatic execution of fully customizable tests under load, load/
stress, displacement and strain control which are common for
materials such as fiber reinforced concrete (FRC) , Shotcrete, con-
crete elements lined with polymeric membranes, structural
reinforcement elements. It is also possible to program a sequence
of steps with different feed- back parameters. All test parameters
can be easily adjusted  to meet the Standards' requirements.
50-C7022
4-way distribution block
PC cabinet
Code Description
86-D2999 PC cabinet for testing systems. 230V, 50 Hz, 1 ph
86-D2999/Z PC cabinet for testing systems. 110 V, 60 Hz, 1 ph
PC system protection from airborne contamination by two vented filters.
The monitor can be fit on top and three extractable shelves holds keyboard,
printer and mouse. PC and printer not included.
-Overall dimensions (lxdxh):  500x550x915 mm - Weight approx.: 55 kg
MCC Upgrading options: Connection to 3rd or 4th  frame
Code Description
50-C7022/UP1 Upgrading of the MCC Classic and Multitest control
consoles for the connection of a third frame.
50-C7022/UP2  Upgrading of the MCC Classic and Multitest control
consoles for the connection of a third
and fourth frame.
PC
Code Description